MODEL WDP-20
WALL MOUNT DUAL BLOWER
BUILDING PRESSURIZATION UNIT
600 Gulf Freeway
Texas City, TX 77591
PHN:  (409) 935-5743
FAX:  (409) 938-4189
Copyright © 1996 - Bebco Industries, Incorporated - All Rights Reserved

See rear cover for ESD & ECO input ordering information.
Local Sales Representative
Model Number Designations
WDP  -  20  -  DI  -  GS
Series Model Number
Wall Mount Dual Blower
Building Pressurization Unit
Unit Size
20 - 20" Diameter Fan Blades
Division Rating
D1 - Division 1
D2 - Division 2
Housing Material
GS - 14 Ga Galvanized Steel w/ White Paint Finish
SS - 14 Ga Stainless Steel w/ White Paint Finish
GALVANIZED OR STAINLESS STEEL SPIRAL PIPE
SP-20-120 10' Flanged Stack Section
SC-20 Flanged & Screened Rain Cap
ST-20 Flanged Tee w/ Coupler
SN-20 Flanged Elbow w/ Coupler
BC-20 Blind Flange Cover Plate
GK-20 Flange Gasket & Bolt Kit
SPIRAL PIPE STACK & GUY WIRE ANCHOR KITS
SPAK-20 Spiral Pipe Anchor Bolt Kit
EAGK-40-2024 Earth Anchor Guy Wire Kit
CAGK-40-2024 Concrete Anchor Guy Wire Kit
GAL. OR S.S. FREE STANDING RIGID PIPE STACKS
RP-20-25 25' 10 ga Rigid Pipe Stack
RPAK-20 Rigid Pipe Anchor Bolt Kit
ADDITIONAL ITEMS
FDK-20-300 25' Flexible Duct Intake Kit
AUSK-5 Adjustable Unit Support Kit
EDS-240-20-2 2 Pole 20 Amp Disconnect
INSTALLATION & OPERATION MANUAL
WDP-20-IOM Inst. & Operation Manual
Model WDP-20 Unit Accessories
GAS DETECTOR SYSTEMS
CGDM-100 Combustible Gas Monitor
CGDS-100 Combustible Gas Sensor
HGDM-100 Hydrogen Sulfide Monitor
HGDS-100 Hydrogen Sulfide Sensor
OGDM-100 Oxygen Deficiency Monitor
OGDS-100 Oxygen Deficiency Sensor
GDPS-100 24 VDC Monitor Power Supply
GDSB-2024 Sensor Stack Mount Bracket
WARNING NAMEPLATES
BPCN-1 Building Pressurization Caution
SDWN-1 Sealed Door Warning
EMERGENCY REMOTE CONTROL INPUTS
ESD/ECO-HW-20 Hard Wire ESD & ECO
ESD/ECO-IS-20 Intrin. Safe ESD & ECO
ESD-IS-20 Intrin. Safe ESD
ECO-IS-20 Intrin. Safe ECO
REMOTE ALARM BEACONS AND HORNS
RAB-1 Div. 1 Remote Alarm Beacon
RAB-2 Div. 2 Remote Alarm Beacon
RAH Div. 1 Remote Alarm Horn
Bebco Industries, Incorporated             Environmental Control Units Division          600 Gulf Freeway, Texas City Texas 77591      Phn:  (409) 935-5743
ONE (1) BPCN-1 NAMEPLATE & ONE (1)
INSTALLATION & OPERATION MANUAL
PROVIDED WITH UNIT
48.25"
24.1875" 24.1875"